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USA Pedr.Howard@ipsos.com
Canada Ted.Doering@ipsos.com
Argentina MariadelRosario.Espinosa@ipsos.com
Brazil Cintia.Lin@ipsos.com
CCA Roxana.Trabanco@ipsos.com
Chile Rodrigo.Urti@ipsos.com
Colombia Diana.Gallo@ipsos.com
Mexico Cesar.Salazar@ipsos.com
Peru Milagros.Salgado@ipsos.com
Venezuela Jaime.Seijas@ipsos.com
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Belgium Ilse.Bruwiere@ipsos.com
Central Europe cluster Eva.Maninova@Ipsos.com
Denmark Alexander.Asmussen@ipsos.com
Denmark Morten.Staer@ipsos.com
France Katell.LeCoueffic@ipsos.com
Germany Stephan.Bradersen@Ipsos.com
Italy Francesca.Nardin@Ipsos.com
Norway Lene.Bredahl@ipsos.com
Poland Magdalena.Lewandowska@Ipsos.com
Romania Veronica.Ungureanu@ipsos.com
Spain Toni.Seijo@Ipsos.com
Sweden Lindsay.Troy@ipsos.com
Switzerland Laetitia.Choiset@ipsos.com
Turkey Ozge.Sonmez@Ipsos.com
UK Eleanor.Thornton-Firkin@ipsos.com
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Russia Anastasia.Borisova@ipsos.com
Israel Betty.Alezra@ipsos.com
UAE Pinaki.Banerjee@ipsos.com
ANZ Jemma.Lightfoot@ipsos.com
China Richard.Zong@ipsos.com
Hong Kong Annie.Chan@ipsos.com
Hong Kong Maritess.Turingan@ipsos.com
India Jyoti.Malladi@ipsos.com
India Shalini.Sinha@ipsos.com
Indonesia Bipradeep.chakraborty@ipsos.com
Indonesia Mia.Fardiana@ipsos.com
Indonesia Lioni.halim@ipsos.com
Japan James.Hutchings@ipsos.com
Japan Kenji.Shimada@ipsos.com
Korea Yeonmi.Kim@ipsos.com
Malaysia SawuFang.Kuan@ipsos.com
Philippines Athena.Ilagan@ipsos.com
Singapore Edwige.Lesoin@ipsos.com
Taiwan Darren.Freeman@ipsos.com
Thailand Pimtai.suwannasuk@ipsos.com
Vietnam Rakesh.Dayal@ipsos.com
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Egypt Nohayr.ElRasheedy@ipsos.com
Ghana Deborah.Dontoh@ipsos.com
Kenya Kui.Kariuki@ipsos.com
South Africa Michelle.Weilbach-Labuschagne@ipsos.com
South Africa Quantin.Montello@ipsos.com
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